92NY Flying Dolphins (MR-YFD)
1395 Lexington Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10128

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2025 MR YMID Fall Festival (Location: White Plains, NY)
Date: 10/10/2025 - 10/12/2025 (Ageup Date: 10/10/2025)

Arsiwalla, Ayaan Yousaf (10)

#17 X 9-10 50 Free NT
# 19 X 9-10 100 Back NT
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast NT
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free NT
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly NT
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back NT

Babay, Alamira (10)

#17 X 9-10 50 Free 40.72Y
# 19 X 9-10 100 Back 1:42.63Y
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast 53.71Y
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free 1:31.57Y
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly 49.22Y
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back 45.98Y

Bruning Hospod, Kalista Kay (8)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free NT
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast NT
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back NT
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free NT
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast NT
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back NT

Buba, Reese (9)

#19 X 9-10 100 Back 1:36.94Y
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast 46.89Y
# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley NT
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly 40.76Y
# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast 2:02.80Y
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back 41.74Y

Buterman, Piper Evelyn (11)

#18 X 11-12 50 Free 41.79Y
#20 X 11-12 100 Back 2:00.42Y
# 24 X 11-12 50 Breast 54.67Y
# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley NT
# 43 X 11-12 100 Breast 1:55.14Y
# 46 X 11-12 50 Back 50.99Y

Chan, Morgan Alexandra (10)

#17 X 9-10 50 Free 39.60Y
# 19 X 9-10 100 Back NT
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast 1:09.77Y

Chazen, Raphael Isaac (7)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free NT
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast NT
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back NT
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free NT

# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast NT



# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Coskun, Olivia - (8)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Croft, Catherine Calliope (8)
# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
#12 X 8 & Under 25 Fly

# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Czarnocki, Edith Ann (8)
# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Danon, Benjamin Alvin Ellis (10)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Danon, Oliver Franklin Jude (7)
# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free

#12 X 8 & Under 25 Fly

# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast

# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Day, Vera Allegra (10)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

DE SANTIS, MATTIA MASSIMO (9)
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Diamond, Eleanor Olivia (10)
# 19 X 9-10 100 Back
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

17.50Y
20.24Y
22.97Y
39.45Y
55.70Y
48.16Y

23.52Y
NT
27.92Y
1:01.18Y
NT
1:05.82Y

33.30Y
49.45Y
1:27.86Y
40.84Y
1:41.70Y
39.42Y

26.57Y
43.75Y
29.62Y
59.99Y
NT
1:06.84Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:33.20Y
51.75Y
48.37Y

NT
54.29Y



# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

Eldredge, Addison Rae (8)
# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Fang, Ethan Yixuan (10)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Fang, Jake YK (7)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Fordham, Luca Henry (9)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Fryer, Jack Peter (8)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Gan, Carmel Jingtong (11)
#16 X 11-12 200 Breast

# 18 X 11-12 50 Free

#22 X 11-12 50 Fly

# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley
#43 X 11-12 100 Breast

# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Gounder, Om Santosh Raghava (8)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast

1:37.80Y
1:24.82Y

43.73Y
1:59.45Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

32.93Y
48.29Y
1:28.24Y
1:22.89Y
51.99Y
44.12Y

19.53Y
NT
NT
45.69Y
NT
NT

52.79Y
NT
NT
NT
NT
55.90Y

26.47Y
28.84Y
30.18Y
56.02Y
NT
1:02.30Y

NT
36.20Y
43.98Y

1:39.35Y
1:43.83Y
44.00Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Gui, Connor NA (9)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 21 X 9-10 100 Fly

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Gul, Ella Burdick (9)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

Harvey, Josephine Scott (9)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Healy, Penelope June (10)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley

# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Hooper-Shulman, Savannah Rose (12)

# 18 X 11-12 50 Free

# 20 X 11-12 100 Back
# 24 X 11-12 50 Breast
# 39 X 11-12 200 Free
# 43 X 11-12 100 Breast
# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Hopkins, Andreas Michael (10)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley

Hopkins, Nikolas loannis (8)
#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free

# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast

# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

Jacobsen, Violet R. (8)

# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Jia, Mia (12)

# 16 X 11-12 200 Breast
#18 X 11-12 50 Free
#22 X 11-12 50 Fly

NT

44.23Y
NT
1:56.24Y
1:40.57Y
1:17.19Y
55.13Y

NT
NT
NT

39.14Y
NT
51.58Y
46.01Y
NT
45.89Y

37.31Y
50.67Y
1:52.50Y
1:34.74Y
44.09Y
46.05Y

NT

NT
59.92Y
NT
2:18.81Y
46.18Y

55.18Y
NT
NT

28.64Y
NT
29.91Y

58.64Y
NT
NT

3:25.86Y
34.98Y
43.50Y



# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley
# 43 X 11-12 100 Breast
# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Kalish, Atara Sasha (8)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Kaplan, Isaac Xiahai Yang (8)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
#12 X 8 & Under 25 Fly

# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 33 X 8 & Under 50 Fly

# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast

Kaplan, Nathan Xiahan Yang (10)

#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

Kaplan, Suri V (7)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Keller, Emilia Ren (7)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Kim, Ayla Emerie (9)
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Kim, Lewis Jack (6)

#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Kim, Tolkien Audrey (10)
# 17 X 9-10 50 Free

1:30.28Y
1:38.08Y
42.96Y

NT

NT

NT
54.88Y
NT
1:04.30Y

23.99Y
31.41Y
29.42Y
39.55Y
56.81Y
59.06Y

31.40Y
1:23.54Y
47.96Y
1:14.43Y
40.66Y
1:47.50Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

32.26Y



# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

Knapp, Poppy Eloise (11)
#16 X 11-12 200 Breast

# 18 X 11-12 50 Free

#22 X 11-12 50 Fly

# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley
#41 X 11-12 100 Fly

# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Kramer, Sophia Lee (10)
# 17 X 9-10 50 Free

#19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Lally, Annabelle Iva (8)
#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Lee, Charlotte Moxie (11)
# 18 X 11-12 50 Free

#20 X 11-12 100 Back
#22 X 11-12 50 Fly

# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley
#43 X 11-12 100 Breast
# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Li, Charlotte Yantong (7)
#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Li, Xinran (10)

# 17 X 9-10 50 Free
#21 X 9-10 100 Fly

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

Lussie, Nikolas Liang-Liang (11)

# 18 X 11-12 50 Free

#20 X 11-12 100 Back
# 24 X 11-12 50 Breast
# 39 X 11-12 200 Free

1:23.41Y
1:30.89Y
1:17.71Y

37.45Y
1:37.97Y

NT
38.16Y
53.98Y

2:00.27Y
2:10.42Y
46.25Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

50.66Y
NT

NT
2:08.92Y
2:51.40Y
53.80Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

34.18Y
1:34.80Y
1:28.20Y
1:18.19Y
37.73Y
1:40.04Y

NT
NT
NT
NT



#43 X 11-12 100 Breast
# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Mali, Siddh Sachin (12)
# 18 X 11-12 50 Free
#20 X 11-12 100 Back

# 24 X 11-12 50 Breast
# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley
# 39 X 11-12 200 Free
#46 X 11-12 50 Back

Markovich, Harper Rose (9)
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free
# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

Martinez-Ramirez, Clara (11)
# 18 X 11-12 50 Free

#20 X 11-12 100 Back

# 24 X 11-12 50 Breast

# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley

# 43 X 11-12 100 Breast

# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Mehta, Sianna (7)

#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

Mirchandani, Amara Mickel (9)
# 17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Murphy, Lainey Madeline (7)
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast

# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Nassim, Helena Eleri Rose (12)
# 18 X 11-12 50 Free

#22 X 11-12 50 Fly

# 26 X 11-12 200 Medley

# 39 X 11-12 200 Free

#43 X 11-12 100 Breast

# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Ng, Hailey (10)

# 17 X 9-10 50 Free
# 19 X 9-10 100 Back
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Palash, Nola Swinney (10)

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

1:04.46Y
NT
1:21.66Y
NT
58.69Y
1:06.26Y

NT
NT
NT

36.00Y
44.99Y
NT
3:01.38Y
1:43.32Y
43.29Y

34.85Y
1:37.32Y
48.22Y
1:27.99Y
44.21Y
43.62Y



#17 X 9-10 50 Free 39.13Y

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast 55.45Y
# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley 1:46.02Y
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free 1:30.93Y
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly 49.33Y
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back 43.46Y

Park, Jane Shin (9)

# 17 X 9-10 50 Free 40.32Y
#19 X 9-10 100 Back NT
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast 55.88Y
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly 51.31Y
# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast NT
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back 48.31Y

Patel, Isabela Maria (11)

#18 X 11-12 50 Free NT
#22 X 11-12 50 Fly NT
# 24 X 11-12 50 Breast NT
# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley NT
# 39 X 11-12 200 Free NT
# 46 X 11-12 50 Back NT

Perez La Sala, Daniel Noah (11)

#18 X 11-12 50 Free 37.56Y
#20 X 11-12 100 Back 1:43.60Y
# 26 X 11-12 200 Medley NT

Pimenta, Hadley Howitt (10)

#17 X 9-10 50 Free 41.54Y
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast 57.42Y
# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley 1:59.71Y
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free 1:40.26Y
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly 52.55Y
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back 48.29Y

Radev, Ithan Yordanov (9)

#17 X 9-10 50 Free NT
# 19 X 9-10 100 Back NT
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast NT
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free NT
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly NT
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back NT

Radev, Robert Yordanov (6)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free NT
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast NT
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back NT
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free NT
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast NT
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back NT

Ramkumar, Layla Joy (8)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free NT
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast NT
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back NT
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free NT
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back NT



Romano, Matthew Jung (8)
# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free

# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

Romano, Zoey Ann (6)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

Rong-Berry, Charlotte Pearl (5)
# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free

# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast

# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

Rong-Berry, Kira Rose (7)
#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 33 X 8 & Under 50 Fly

# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast

Sagman, Georgina P (9)
# 17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Sauler, Noa Belle (8)

#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free

# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

# 33 X 8 & Under 50 Fly

# 36 X 8 & Under 100 Medley

Savic, Leon Gabriel (9)
# 17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Shim, Yuna Sue (7)

#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

Skorney, Margaret Louise (10)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley

# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

33.22Y
48.78Y
35.25Y
1:08.60Y
NT

NT

42.43Y
NT

NT
1:48.52Y
NT
50.06Y

23.74Y
28.69Y
26.70Y
47.43Y
1:04.91Y
2:05.62Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

38.00Y
53.71Y
1:59.71Y
1:38.96Y



# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly
# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

So, Cameron Jing-Ji (9)
# 17 X 9-10 50 Free
#19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast

# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Solarz, Genevieve Minerva (9)
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Solarz, Sophie Artemis (11)
# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley
#41 X 11-12 100 Fly

# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Souza, Jacob Meyer (7)
#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Sullivan, Avery Jospehine (7)
#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free

# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast

# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast

# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Sylvestri, Madison Reagan (7)
# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free

# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast

# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast

# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Tan, Alice Yuening (11)
# 18 X 11-12 50 Free
#22 X 11-12 50 Fly

#26 X 11-12 200 Medley
#39 X 11-12 200 Free
#43 X 11-12 100 Breast
# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Tiwari, Eshan S (8)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

46.20Y
2:11.56Y

50.15Y
NT
1:12.73Y
NT

NT
57.84Y

NT
NT
NT

1:54.68Y
NT
47.00Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

36.46Y
46.57Y
3:32.97Y
3:11.98Y
1:47.11Y
48.89Y

25.96Y
27.37Y
26.45Y
50.83Y



# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

Verost, Ethan Pettibone (11)
# 18 X 11-12 50 Free

#20 X 11-12 100 Back

# 24 X 11-12 50 Breast

# 37 X 11-12 100 Medley
#43 X 11-12 100 Breast

# 46 X 11-12 50 Back

Vinod, Miles Wu (9)
# 17 X 9-10 50 Free
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Wachtler, Annabelle Elizabeth (7)

# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free

# 12 X 8 & Under 25 Fly

# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free

# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back

# 36 X 8 & Under 100 Medley

Wan, Dali (11)

#16 X 11-12 200 Breast
#20 X 11-12 100 Back

# 26 X 11-12 200 Medley

Williams, Miles (10)
#17 X 9-10 50 Free

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

Worth, Alice Huntting (8)
# 11 X 8 & Under 25 Free
# 13 X 8 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back

Wu, Leon Wen (9)

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast
# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley
# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast
# 44 X 9-10 50 Back

Xu, Claire (9)

# 19 X 9-10 100 Back

# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast
# 25 X 9-10 100 Medley
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free

# 40 X 9-10 50 Fly

# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast

57.93Y
58.55Y

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

23.41Y
27.92Y
25.97Y
50.05Y
57.44Y
2:37.37Y

NT
1:50.63Y
NT

35.18Y
1:34.56Y
49.11Y
1:21.70Y
46.43Y
1:50.83Y

NT
NT
NT

1:41.78Y
44.14Y
1:31.68Y
40.75Y
1:41.84Y
39.42Y

NT
59.43Y
NT
1:52.31Y
54.99Y
NT



Young, Liberty Scarlet (8)

#11 X 8 & Under 25 Free 22.96Y
#12 X 8 & Under 25 Fly 30.38Y
# 14 X 8 & Under 25 Back 26.00Y
# 32 X 8 & Under 50 Free 48.67Y
# 34 X 8 & Under 50 Breast NT
# 35 X 8 & Under 50 Back 56.62Y

Zhang, Nathan J (9)

#17 X 9-10 50 Free NT
# 19 X 9-10 100 Back NT
# 23 X 9-10 50 Breast NT
# 38 X 9-10 100 Free NT
# 42 X 9-10 100 Breast NT

# 44 X 9-10 50 Back NT



Female Male Total

Individual Events 302 172 474
Individual Athletes 57 32 89
Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0




